

&  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. NO. 2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 893 OF 2007

L.I.C. OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM PAL SINGH BISEN

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No.1 to come up with the main  
appeal.

(S. Thapar)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master